GL 26 M Elektro

LKW-Arbeitsbuhne 26m M Elektro

Max. Arbeitshéhe

Max. Reichweite

Max. Korblast / Hublast
Plattformmafie LxB
Gesamtabmessungen LxBxH
Abstiitzlange
Abstiitzbreite beidseitig
Abstiitzbreite einseitig
Abstutzbreite senkrecht
Eigengewicht

Zul. Gesamtgewicht
Antriebsart

Allrad

Bodenfreiheit
Drehbarer Arbeitskorb
Schwenkbereich
Korbarm

Fiihrerschein

25,68 m
17,13 m

250 kg

1,34 x 0,64 m

7,84 x 2,45 x 3,00 m 20m

4,37 m
3,60 m
2,96 m
2,32 m
4730 kg
4980 kg
Batterie
Nein
0,20 m
Ja, 2 x 90°
2 x 225°
Ja
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